Egenskaper

Artnr.

Parter, antal
WLL 45-60°
WLL, 0-45°
WLL

EWL
Provbelastning
Sakerhetsfaktor
Markning
Standard

Varumarke

SVERO

Kattingredskap, 3-Part, Lastkrok-
gaffel, 17.0 ton, 16 mm, 3 m

Art nr.8-31116-3

8-31116-3

3

11800
17000
17000 kg

3

25500

41

CE, WLL
SS-EN 818-4

SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com



	SVERO Kättingredskap, 3-Part, Lastkrok-gaffel, 17.0 ton, 16 mm, 3 m
	Egenskaper


